

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68360
Full Product Name	Linden Lady Easter Chocolates
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>Milk chocolate: sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla. Min. cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids 20%. Praline:(sugar, HAZLENUTS emulsifier, SOYA lecithin, puffed rice, salt, BARLEY malt flavouring, milk chocolate). Fudge: sugar, fondant (sugar, glucose, water), condensed MILK, whole MILK powder, butter (MILK), SOYA lecithin, vanilla flavour. White Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin. CREAM (MILK), OAT milk, invert sugar, rice starch, concentrated grape juice, coffee, WALNUTS.</p> <p>Decoration: Sugar, rice flour, rice bran oil, potato starch, vegetable fat (palm, shea), glucose syrup, non hydrogenated palm oil, invert sugar syrup, Thickener: E414, solubilised MILK protein, Acidulant: citric acid, carthamus concentrate, WHEAT starch, water, Emulsifier: acacia gum, Stabilizer: E415, Humectant: E422. Flavour beetroot juice concentrate. Colours: E100, E101, E120, indigotine, brilliant Blue FCF, annatto extracts, E133, E163, E171, E172. Glazing agent: E904.</p>
May contain statements	Other Nuts, Eggs
Net Quantity in grams	150g
Country of Origin	England
Storage instructions	Cool & Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Linden Lady Colchester , Essex. CO6 1DR

Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
01.09.2023		V1		